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Circling Rwy 5 NA at night.  VDP NA when using Marion County Rgnl altimeter setting.

MDAs 180 feet and LNAV visibility Cat C    SM, and Circling Cat C visibility    SM.

CTAF; when not received, use Marion County Rgnl altimeter setting and increase all

Rwy 23 helicopter visibility reduction below      SM NA.  Obtain local altimeter setting on
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